Mini Mu 22 - Geometry R2 Indiv.

KEY: AABAB EECAB BC(D or E)CD ACBDB BCEBC DE(throw
guestion out)AB

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

School Name
Fairview Ashvin Sinha
Deerlake Roger He

Lincoln Middle Eric Gao

Lincoln Middle Benjamin Chronley
Lincoln Middle Abhiram Pothuri
Deerlake Shawn Sun
Lincoln Middle Jerry Yao

Lincoln Middle Sylvia Guo
Fairview Rakesh Raj
Lincoln Middle Jonathan Lin
Deerlake Jonathan Kiros
Deerlake Daniel Yang
Deerlake Lily Ma

Lincoln Middle Grace Chang
Lincoln Middle Lily Zhou

Lincoln Middle Daniel Wei

Swift Creek Abidan Tamang
Lincoln Middle Andrew Xu
Deerlake Chi Le

Fairview Devshree Pancholy
Lincoln Middle Jesse Deng

Swift Creek Evan Wang
Lincoln Middle Jessica Wu
Lincoln Middle Amy Xiao

Lincoln Middle Watson Inglett
Deerlake Tang Qu

Swift Creek Logan Goff
Deerlake Emre Leushuis
Deerlake Hsu Allen

Fairview Tim Qin

Fairview Hac Orense
Deerlake Ziad Seliem
Deerlake Tanya Pajuha
Lincoln Middle Jolie Huang
Deerlake Luke Button

Swift Creek Noah Holly

Swift Creek Harper Ball
Fairview Grace Lee
Fairview Kaidence Kimbrough

Eairview Saisha Vanagadar

Score
145
145
127
120
118
115
114
114
111
110
107
107
100
99
99
07
9
95
94
93
92
89
88
86
84
84
83
81
77
77
76
72
70
69
68
66
57
52
49
43

Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
125104520 29 1 0 70.7716
185102820 29 1 0 70.7716
700601320 25 3 2 63.7535
700601720 24 6 0 61.0243
700600820 23 4 3 60.2445
185103820 23 7 0 59.0748
700603320 22 4 4 58.6849
700600920 22 4 4 58.6849
125104620 22 7 1 57.5152
700601920 21 4 5 57.1253
185103020 21 7 2 55.9556
185103920 21 7 2 55.9556
185103320 20 10 0 53.2264
700602820 18 3 9 52.8365
700603020 18 3 9 52.8365
700600420 18 5 7 52.0567
122102220 17 2 11 51.6668
700601120 18 7 5 51.2769
185103120 17 4 9 50.8870
125104420 17 5 8 50.4971
700601420 17 6 7 50.1072
122102120 17 9 4 48.9375
700601520 16 6 8 48.5476
700602120 15 4 11 47.7679
700602520 15 6 9 46.9881
185103620 15 6 9 46.9881
122101920 15 7 8 46.5982
185103220 15 9 6 45.8184
185102920 14 9 7 44.2588
125104320 14 9 7 44.2588
125104920 13 6 11 43.8689
185103720 12 6 12 42.3093
185103520 10 0 20 41.5296
700602020 11 5 14 41.1397
185102720 12 10 8 40.7498
122101820 11 8 11 39.9700
122102020 10 13 7 36.4609
125104220 8 10 12 34.5115
125104720 5 1 24 33.3418
125104820 6 11 13 31.0024




